
WOMEN’S DIVISION  140.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 136.1 135.0 10

2 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 140.0 130.0 8

3 Elley Paulsen McPherson High School 138.5 115.0 6

4 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.4 110.0 4

5 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 136.4 110.0 2

6 Morgan Holt Andover Central High School 134.1 95.0 1

7 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 134.6 95.0 0

8 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.0 90.0 0

9 Gracelyn Barnett Tonganoxie 134.5 85.0 0

10 Addy  Schnelle Wellington High School 134.8 85.0 0

11 Lillianna  Hollingshead Chanute High School 135.1 85.0 0

12 Devanni Manzano Ulysses High School 133.3 0 0

13 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 137.0 0 0

Women’s Division  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 136.1 225.0 10

2 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.0 225.0 8

3 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 140.0 225.0 6

4 Elley Paulsen McPherson High School 138.5 205.0 4

5 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.4 185.0 2

6 Morgan Holt Andover Central High School 134.1 185.0 1

7 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 136.4 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Devanni Manzano Ulysses High School 133.3 170.0 0

9 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 134.6 170.0 0

10 Gracelyn Barnett Tonganoxie 134.5 165.0 0

11 Addy  Schnelle Wellington High School 134.8 0 0

12 Lillianna  Hollingshead Chanute High School 135.1 0 0

13 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 137.0 0 0

Women’s Division  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elley Paulsen McPherson High School 138.5 160.0 10

2 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 140.0 140.0 8

3 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.0 135.0 6

4 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.4 125.0 4

5 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 136.4 125.0 2

6 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 136.1 115.0 1

7 Morgan Holt Andover Central High School 134.1 110.0 0

8 Gracelyn Barnett Tonganoxie 134.5 110.0 0

9 Devanni Manzano Ulysses High School 133.3 105.0 0

10 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 134.6 105.0 0

11 Addy  Schnelle Wellington High School 134.8 105.0 0

12 Lillianna  Hollingshead Chanute High School 135.1 75.0 0

13 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 137.0 0 0

Women’s Division  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 140.0 495.0 10

2 Elley Paulsen McPherson High School 138.5 480.0 8

3 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 136.1 475.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 ARIANNA ETTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.0 450.0 4

5 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.4 420.0 2

6 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 136.4 410.0 1

7 Morgan Holt Andover Central High School 134.1 390.0 0

8 Daisy  Rivera Ulysses High School 134.6 370.0 0

9 Gracelyn Barnett Tonganoxie 134.5 360.0 0

10 Devanni Manzano Ulysses High School 133.3 275.0 0

11 Addy  Schnelle Wellington High School 134.8 190.0 0

12 Lillianna  Hollingshead Chanute High School 135.1 160.0 0

13 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 137.0 0 0


